
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
62 
67 
24 
69 
61 
76 
18 
55 
311 

5 
52 

Name 
Liam McGILL 
Simon SMAIL 
Steven GRAY 
Mark DICKSON 
Peter CRUICKSHANK 
Gerald HENDRY 
Scott SMITH 
Stephen WARD 
Stephen SADLER 

Lorn MURRAY 
Dave COLVILLE 

Make/Model 
Ford Fiesta ST 
Ford Fiesta ST 
Ford Fiesta ST 
Ford Fiesta ST 
Ford Fiesta ST 
Ford Fiesta ST 
Ford Fiesta ST 
Ford Fiesta ST 
Ford Fiesta ST 

Ford Fiesta ST 
Ford Fiesta ST 

CC 
2000 
2000 
2000 
2000 
2000 
2000 
2000 
2000 
2000 

2000 
2000 

Class C
ST 
ST 
ST 
STC 
ST 
Guest
STC 
ST 
STC 

STC 
ST 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

1 

Total Tm 
21:31.549 
21:37.645 
21:40.874 
21:46.835 
22:01.935 
22:02.503 
22:08.440 
22:10.144 
22:51.296 

1:57.326 

Diff 

6.096 
9.325 
15.286 
30.386 
30.954 
36.891 
38.595 
1:19.747 

DNF 
DNS 

Best Tm 
1:46.589 
1:46.839 
1:47.020 
1:46.755 
1:48.559 
1:48.174 
1:47.774 
1:49.133 
1:52.459 

1:53.512 

In Lap 
9 
7 
5 
8 
9 
10 
9 
6 
8 

1 
0 

2nd Best 
1:46.602 
1:46.886 
1:47.020 
1:46.809 
1:48.646 
1:48.375 
1:48.419 
1:49.202 
1:52.643 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
New Track Record (1:46.589) for SMRC Ford Fiesta ST by Liam McGILL. 

Margin of Victory 
6.096 

Avg. Speed 
72.683 

Best Lap Tm 
1:46.589 

Best Speed 
73.392 

Best Lap by 
62 - Liam McGILL 

Printed: 12/09/2021 14:21:15 

Clerk of the Course 
Sig : Steve Burns (85348)    Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Ian Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

SMRC September raceday 
Scottish Fiesta ST Cup 

Race 4 - 1st Race 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 13:52:47 

Cadwell Park 2.173 miles 

12/09/2021 13:50 

Bulletin No.______

Race Results


